
Member State District Staffer Email Party
Adams, Alma NC 12 Taylor Ware Taylor.Ware@mail.house.gov D
Aderholt, Robert B AL 4 Laura Titus Laura.Titus@mail.house.gov R
Allen, Rick GA 12 Ariana Bhambhani ariana.bhambhani@mail.house.gov R
Allred, Colin TX 32 Whitley O'Neal whitley.oneal@mail.house.gov D
Babin, Brian TX 36 Danny Smith danny.smith@mail.house.gov R
Bacon, Don NE 2 Jeffrey Kratz Jeff.Kratz@mail.house.gov R
Balderson, Troy OH 12 Megan Porter megan.porter@mail.house.gov R
Banks, Jim IN 3 Tim Goeglein tim.goeglein@mail.house.gov R
Barr, Andy KY 6 tyler staker tyler.staker@mail.house.gov R
Beyer, Donald VA 8 Connor Vargo connor.vargo@mail.house.gov D
Bishop, Sanford GA 2 Jack Bryan jack.bryan@mail.house.gov D
Bonamici, Suzanne OR 1 Sujith Cherukumilli Sujith.Cherukumilli@mail.house.gov D
Bost, Mike IL 12 Nate Lane nate.lane@mail.house.gov R
Bowman, Jamaal NY 16 Alex Foley alexandra.foley@mail.house.gov D
Carson, Andre IN 7 Diala Qasem diala.qasem@mail.house.gov D
Carter, John TX 31 Jasmine Negron jasmine.negron@mail.house.gov R
Chu, Judy CA 28 David Silberberg david.silberberg@mail.house.gov D
Cicilline, David RI 1 Christina Rankin christina.rankin@mail.house.gov D
Clark, Katherine MA 5 Ashley Bykerk ashley.bykerk@mail.house.gov D
Cole, Tom OK 4 Shane Hand shane.hand@mail.house.gov R
Comer, James KY 1 Sarah Coffman sarah.coffman@mail.house.gov R
Costa, Jim CA 21 Kit Devine kit.devine@mail.house.gov D
Craig, Angie MN 2 Skylar Borchardt skylar.borchardt@mail.house.gov D
Crawford, Rick AR 1 Ashley Shelton ashley.shelton2@mail.house.gov R
Crow, Jason CO 6 Mackenzie Fallt mackenzie.fallt@mail.house.gov D
Davids, Sharice KS 3 Brandon Naylor brandon.naylor@mail.house.gov D
DelBene, Suzan WA 1 Cecily Hahn cecily.hahn@mail.house.gov D
DeSaulnier, Mark CA 10 Sarah Jackson sarah.jackson@mail.house.gov D
Emmer, Tom MN 6 Dorothy Clark dorothy.clark@mail.house.gov R
Ferguson, Drew GA 3 Allie White allie.white@mail.house.gov R
Foster, Bill IL 11 Maggie Schmidt maggie.schmidt@mail.house.gov D
Franklin, Scott FL 18 Melissa Kelly melissa.kelly@mail.house.gov R
Gottheimer, Josh NJ 5 Josh Shapiro josh.shapiro@mail.house.gov D
Graves, Sam MO 6 Jimmy Ballard jimmy.ballard@mail.house.gov R
Grijalva, Raul AZ 7 Norma Salazar norma.salazar@mail.house.gov D
Grothman, Glenn WI 6 Thomas Bailey tom.bailey@mail.house.gov R
Guthrie, Brett KY 2 Molly Martin molly.martin@mail.house.gov R
Harder, Josh CA 9 Kara Verma kara.verma@mail.house.gov D
Harshberger, Diana TN 1 Joe Gollinger joe.gollinger@mail.house.gov R
Higgins, Brian NY 26 Jessica Burnell jessica.burnell@mail.house.gov D
Hill, French AR 2 Dylan Frost Dylan.Frost@mail.house.gov R
Huffman, Jared CA 2 Anthony Montoya anthony.montoya@mail.house.gov D
Jayapal, Pramila WA 7 Michael Bauduy michael.bauduy@mail.house.gov D
Johnson, Hank GA 4 Jocilyn Gilbert jocilyn.gilbert@mail.house.gov D
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Johnson, Mike LA 4 Brad Morris brad.morris@mail.house.gov R
Kaptur, Marcy OH 9 Margaret McInnis margaret.mcinnis@mail.house.gov D
Kilmer, Derek WA 6 Leah Li leah.li@mail.house.gov D
Kim, Andy NJ 3 Marshall Burkhardt marshall.burkhardt@mail.house.gov D
Krishnamoorthi, Raja IL 8 Ashley Lund ashley.lund@mail.house.gov D
Kuster, Ann NH 2 Milla Anderson milla.anderson@mail.house.gov D
Larsen, Rick WA 2 J.Z. Golden j.z.golden@mail.house.gov D
Latta, Robert OH 5 Paul Hartman Paul.Hartman@mail.house.gov R
Lee, Susie NV 3 Bo Peard Bowen.Peard@mail.house.gov D
Leger Fernandez, 
Teresa NM 3 Adeline DeYoung adeline.deyoung@mail.house.gov D
Loudermilk, Barry GA 11 Sam Millood sam.millood@mail.house.gov R
Lucas, Frank OK 3 Georgia Davis georgia.davis@mail.house.gov R
Luetkemeyer, Blaine MO 3 Meghan Schmidtlein meghan.schmidtlein@mail.house.gov R
Magaziner, Seth RI 2 Matt Fidel matt.fidel@mail.house.gov
Mann, Tracey KS 1 Riley Pagett riley.pagett@mail.house.gov R
McCollum, Betty MN 4 Sophia Schilling Sophia.Schilling@mail.house.gov D
McHenry, Patrick NC 10 Sean Mccabe sean.mccabe@mail.house.gov R
McMorris Rodgers, 
Cathy WA 5 Kendall Dehnel kendall.dehnel@mail.house.gov R
Morelle, Joseph NY 25 Jo Stiles Jo.Stiles@mail.house.gov D
Mrvan, Frank IN 1 Sydney Young sydney.young@mail.house.gov D
Norcross, Donald NJ 1 Hannah Cooper hannah.cooper@mail.house.gov D
Norman, Ralph SC 5 Darcy Merline darcy.merline@mail.house.gov R
Norton, Eleanor 
Holmes DC

At-
Large Trent Holbrook trent.holbrook@mail.house.gov D

Omar, Ilhan MN 5 Maria Martirosyan maria.martirosyan@mail.house.gov D
Owens, Burgess UT 4 Alex yost alex.yost@mail.house.gov R
Payne, Jr. Donald NJ 10 Shahryar Baig shahryar.baig@mail.house.gov D
Perry, Scott PA 10 Patrick Schilling Patrick.Schilling@mail.house.gov R
Peters, Scott CA 50 Jackie Sobol jackiesobol@mail.house.gov D
Pocan, Mark WI 2 David Bagby David.Bagby@mail.house.gov D
Reschenthaler, Guy PA 14 Mike Dorazio mike.dorazio@mail.house.gov R
Rogers, Harold KY 5 Rebekah Smith rebekha.smith@mail.house.gov R
Ruppersberger, C.A. 
Dutch MD 2 Daniel Clayton daniel.clayton@mail.house.gov D
Sablan, Gregorio Kilili 
Camacho MP

At-
Large Jayme Holliday jayme.holliday@mail.house.gov D

Sanchez, Linda CA 38 Dina Abdalla d.abdalla@mail.house.gov D
Schakowsky, Jan IL 9 Amy Aaronson Levine amy.aaronson-levine@mail.house.gov D
Schiff, Adam CA 30 Jamie Thompson jamie.thompson@mail.house.gov D
Schweikert, David AZ 1 Chad Michaels chad.michaels@mail.house.gov R
Simpson, Mike ID 2 Lindsey Parobek lindsey.parobek@mail.house.gov R
Slotkin, Elissa MI 7 Austin Girelli austin.girelli@mail.house.gov D
Smith, Adam WA 9 Thomas Mayo thomas.mayo@mail.house.gov D
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Smith, Adrian NE 3 Joe Keralis joel.keralis@mail.house.gov R
Smith, Jason MO 8 Kathryn Chakmak kathryn.chakmak@mail.house.gov R
Smucker, Lloyd PA 11 Juliana Dauchess juliana.dauchess@mail.house.gov R
Soto, Darren FL 9 Ray Quinones ray.quinones@mail.house.gov D
Stauber, Pete MN 8 Eric Gebhart Eric.Gebhart@mail.house.gov R
Steil, Bryan WI 1 Austin Graham austin.graham@mail.house.gov R
Stewart, Chris UT 2 Mark Coffield Mark.Coffield@mail.house.gov R
Thompson, Bennie MS 2 Timla Washington twashington@mail.house.gov D
Thompson, Glenn "GT" PA 15 Nick Rockwell nick.rockwell@mail.house.gov R
Thompson, Mike CA 4 Katie Clements katie.clements@mail.house.gov D
Titus, Dina NV 1 Kate Stokes kate.stokes@mail.house.gov D
Tonko, Paul NY 20 Darian Harbeck darian.harbeck@mail.house.gov D
Trahan, Lori MA 3 Alex Karabatsos alexandra.karabatsos@mail.house.gov D
Turner, Michael R. OH 10 Maggie Ward maggie.ward@mail.house.gov R
Valadao, David CA 22 Jacob Dunklin jacob.dunklin@mail.house.gov R
Veasey, Marc TX 33 Shelby Talton shelby.talton@mail.house.gov D
Weber, Randy TX 14 Arthur Speck arthur.speck@mail.house.gov R
Westerman, Bruce AR 4 Alex Fink alex.fink@mail.house.gov R
Williams, Roger TX 25 Katie Crane Katie.Crane@mail.house.gov R
Wilson, Frederica FL 24 Phelton Moss phelton.moss@mail.house.gov D
Wilson, Joe SC 2 Michael MacHarg michael.macharg@mail.house.gov R
Wittman, Rob VA 1 Will Sroka will.sroka@mail.house.gov R
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